
RANKING MASCULINO PISTA CUBIERTA 2020 HINACO MONZÓN 
 
60 METROS 
1 6.89 REVENGA CASTEL, MARIO 04/04/2002 U20M Zaragoza 08/02/2020 
2 7.04 ALDAMA MUÑOZ, IKER 28/05/1995 SM S. Sebastián 22/02/2020 
3 7.17 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, MARIO 02/08/2002 U20M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
4 7.23 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN 10/11/1999 U23M Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
5 7.28 DELGADO JUANCO, PABLO 15/08/2001 U20M Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
6 7.36 HURTADO FERNANDEZ, ANDER 12/03/1992 SM Santander 08/02/2020 
7 7.44 ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN 25/01/2004 U18M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
8 7.45 CASTANERA SIMON, PABLO 29/04/2006 U16M Zaragoza 29/02/2020 
9 7.46 ROMAN PLATA, JAIRO 02/07/2006 U16M Zaragoza 29/02/2020 
10 7.62 GARCIA ALCALDE, RAUL 21/02/2002 U20M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
11 7.85 ESPIER CARRASQUER, JOSE 15/11/2005 U16M Zaragoza 11/01/2020 
12 8.00 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER 04/03/2002 U20M Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
 
200 METROS 
1 22.74 REVENGA CASTEL, MARIO 04/04/2002 U20M Salamanca 11/01/2020 
2 22.97 RAMOS NAVARRO, MARCOS 20/07/2002 U20M Madrid 18/01/2020 
3 23.24 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN 10/11/1999 U23M Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
4 23.75 HURTADO FERNANDEZ, ANDER 12/03/1992 SM S. Sebastián 23/02/2020 
5 24.73 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER 04/03/2002 U20M Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
6 25.66 ESCARTIN ABADIAS, SERGIO 22/04/2003 U18M Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
7 25.95 FLORIN DUNAREANO, DANIEL 03/03/2004 U18M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
8 26.22 LACAMBRA LOPEZ, ALBERTO 20/06/2004 U18M Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
9 28.81 SIERRA PRISHCHEP, RUBEN 01/10/2004 U18M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
 
400 METROS 
1 50.70 RAMOS NAVARRO, MARCOS 20/07/2002 U20M Madrid 22/02/2020 
2 53.41 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN 10/11/1999 U23M Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
3 56.24 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER 04/03/2002 U20M Zaragoza 12/01/2020 
4 1:00.91 FLORIN DUNAREANO, DANIEL 03/03/2004 U18M Zaragoza 12/01/2020 
5 1:02.80 BOIX PIZARRO, ALEJANDRO 08/05/2003 U18M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
6 1:05.05 QUESADA CLUSA, JAVIER 29/12/2003 U18M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
 
800 METROS 
1 2:10.26 LUMBIERRES GASCON, SAMUEL 21/04/2004 U18M Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
2 2:12.93 JANATI SMOUNI, JEHAD 15/11/2003 U18M Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
 
1500 METROS 
1 4:05.49 MARTOS SANTAMARIA, MANUEL 02/08/2002 U20M Zaragoza 04/01/2020 
2 4:13.77 EL MOUTAOUAKIL , HAMZA 08/05/2003 U18M Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
 
3000 METROS 
1 8:17.44 ORIACH ENJUANES, POL 20/09/2002 U20M Zaragoza 08/02/2020 
2 8.23.31 SALAVERRÍA ZAPIRAÍN, PABLO 21/03/1994 SM S. Sebastián 27/12/2020 
3 9:01.77 ALTABA RABAZA, NESTOR 01/12/1995 SM Sabadell 17/01/2020 
4 9:05.42 MARTOS SANTAMARIA, MANUEL 02/08/2002 U20M Madrid 18/01/2020 
5 9:38.53 KORTASSI, ZAKARIA 27/01/2003 U18M Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
6 9:40.25 ENNAJI BELOUHT, ISMAEL 07/01/1999 U23M Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
7 10:23.76 MAGASSA DIARRA, BOUKARI 11/08/2006 U16M Zaragoza 11/01/2020 
 
60 METROS VALLAS 
1 8.37 DELGADO JUANCO, PABLO 15/08/2001 U20M Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
 
ALTURA 
1 1.89 DELGADO JUANCO, PABLO 15/08/2001 U20M Zaragoza 12/01/2020 
1 1.89 VIGO GONZALEZ, IGNACIO 11/05/1994 SM Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
3 1.73 ESPIER CARRASQUER, JOSE 15/11/2005 U16M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
4 1.62 QUINTILLA PEREZ, JUAN ANDRES 04/02/1975 MM Zaragoza 22/02/2020 
5 1.61 ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN 25/01/2004 U18M Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
6 1.52 CASTANERA SIMON, PABLO 29/04/2006 U16M Zaragoza 11/01/2020 
7 1.43 ROMAN PLATA, JAIRO 02/07/2006 U16M Zaragoza 11/01/2020 
 
PÉRTIGA 
1 3.20 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO 05/06/1984 MM Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
 
 



LONGITUD 
1 6.00 ROMAN PLATA, JAIRO 02/07/2006 U16M Zaragoza 11/01/2020 
2 5.99 CAPDEVILA GAUDENS, MIGUEL 17/03/2005 U16M Zaragoza 29/02/2020 
2 5.99 ESPIER CARRASQUER, JOSE 15/11/2005 U16M Zaragoza 29/02/2020 
4 5.50 ROCHE ARTIGA, PABLO 11/05/2002 U20M Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
4 5.50 BUIL GUAL, LORIEN 08/02/2003 U18M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
6 5.47 CASTANERA SIMON, PABLO 29/04/2006 U16M Zaragoza 11/01/2020 
7 5.35 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO 05/06/1984 MM Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
8 5.08 LACAMBRA LOPEZ, ALBERTO 20/06/2004 U18M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
9 4.78 SIERRA PRISHCHEP, RUBEN 01/10/2004 U18M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
10 4.40 GARCIA TENA, JORGE 10/05/1988 SM Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
 
TRIPLE 
1 11.26 FLORIN DUNAREANO, DANIEL 03/03/2004 U18M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
2 10.91 MAGASSA DIARRA, BOUKARI 11/08/2006 U16M Zaragoza 29/02/2020 
3 10.42 LACAMBRA LOPEZ, ALBERTO 20/06/2004 U18M Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
 
PESO 
1 12.96 ORDAS ALVAREZ, DAVID 10/07/1988 SM Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
2 11.18 VILLACAMPA COSTA, JOSE ANTONIO 14/08/1964 MM Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
3 10.26 BARANGUAN CASTRO, JORGE 07/04/1990 SM Zaragoza 04/01/2020 
 
3.000 m. marcha 
1 15.36.53   TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, RUBÉN 18/02/2006 SM Sabadell 08/03/2020 
 
 
RANKING FEMENINO PISTA CUBIERTA 2020 HINACO MONZÓN 
 
60 METROS 
1 7.58 PINTIEL PAÑOS, LAURA 22/02/2002 U20F Zaragoza 08/02/2020 
2 8.13 OLIVER BUIL, MIREYA 15/11/1994 SF Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
3 8.16 FRANKEN ARCOS, SOFIA 11/04/2004 U18F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
4 8.21 ARNEDILLO LAHOZ, LORENA 15/07/2000 U23F Zaragoza 04/01/2020 
4 8.21 NADAL BARES, CARMEN 01/04/2006 U16F Zaragoza 15/02/2020 
6 8.25 CUY BARAS, LAURA 21/05/2001 U20F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
7 8.69 BARDINA ARJONA, RUTH 01/06/2002 U20F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
8 8.70 POLO MOLINA, IRIS 29/06/2004 U18F Valencia 18/12/2020 
9 8.72 ORTIZ SALINAS, VALERIA 08/06/2005 U16F Zaragoza 22/02/2020 
10 8.73 DE PANO RODRIGUEZ, RAZIEL 02/06/1990 SF Zaragoza 04/01/2020 
11 9.04 GRAU ALBERT, ARES 04/04/2005 U16F Zaragoza 29/02/2020 
12 9.05 PLAYAN GIRON, RUTH 26/12/2004 U18F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
13 10.04 COR ABADIAS, LUCIA 23/01/2004 U18F Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
 
200 METROS 
1 27.31 CARBAJAL PELOCHE, JULIETA 19/11/2003 U18F Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
2 27.53 OLIVER BUIL, MIREYA 15/11/1994 SF Zaragoza 11/01/2020 
3 27.88 ARNEDILLO LAHOZ, LORENA 15/07/2000 U23F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
4 27.92 CUY BARAS, LAURA 21/05/2001 U20F Sabadell 17/01/2020 
5 28.01 FRANKEN ARCOS, SOFIA 11/04/2004 U18F Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
6 28.70 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA 20/12/1996 SF Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
7 29.80 JULIAN VILARO, LAURA 03/10/2004 U18F Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
8 32.35 PLAYAN GIRON, RUTH 26/12/2004 U18F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
9 35.64 COR ABADIAS, LUCIA 23/01/2004 U18F Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
 
400 METROS 
1 58.13 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA 11/02/2000 U23F Salamanca 15/02/2020 
2 1:00.39 CARTIEL EMBID, SILVIA 20/12/2002 U20F Madrid 22/02/2020 
3 1:01.07 CARBAJAL PELOCHE, JULIETA 19/11/2003 U18F Valencia 29/02/2020 
4 1:03.34 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA 20/12/1996 SF Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
 
800 METROS 
1 2:28.50 MONTAÑA CORTES, RAQUEL 02/12/1997 SF Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
2 2:39.72 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA 09/01/1997 SF Valencia 11/01/2020 
 
1500 METROS 
1 5:42.32 JALLE DUCH, PAULA 05/03/2002 U20F Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
2 5:42.58 PEINADO BARRANCO, NURIA 30/09/2002 U20F Zaragoza 09/02/2020 



3000 METROS 
1 10:41.10 RIOS CAMPOY, MAITE 05/12/1986 SF Sabadell 02/02/2020 
2 11:11.73 ESCARTIN MARCEN, VERONICA 15/06/1996 SF Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
3 12:00.87 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA 07/02/2005 U16F Zaragoza 11/01/2020 
 
60 METROS VALLAS 
1 9.37 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA 09/01/1997 SF Valencia 11/01/2020 
2 9.63 GASQUET ORRADRE, ELENA 01/04/1990 SF Sabadell 22/02/2020 
3 9.64 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, VICTORIA 17/05/2002 U20F Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
4 9.73 BARDINA ARJONA, RUTH 01/06/2002 U20F Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
5 9.95 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA 20/12/1996 SF Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
 
ALTURA 
1 1.57 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA 09/01/1997 SF Valencia 11/01/2020 
2 1.47 BARDINA ARJONA, RUTH 01/06/2002 U20F Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
3 1.34 ORDOBAS SARASA, ANDREA 21/09/2005 U16F Zaragoza 11/01/2020 
4 1.33 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, VICTORIA 17/05/2002 U20F Zaragoza 11/01/2020 
4 1.33 SAMPIETRO HERNANDEZ, SARA 26/10/1990 SF Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
 
PÉRTIGA 
1 3.70 RASO SANJUAN, ALICIA 26/08/1999 U23F Sabadell 17/01/2020 
2 3.30 MILLANES PIRLA, IRIS IZA 03/05/2002 U20F Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
3 3.26 ORTIZ SALINAS, VALERIA 08/06/2005 U16F Madrid 20/12/2020 
3 3.00 PEREZ MAYORAL, JULIA 11/11/2002 U20F Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
5 2.90 DE ANTONIO GARDETA, VALENTINA 01/01/2004 U18F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
 
LONGITUD 
1 5.06 ORDOBAS SARASA, ANDREA 21/09/2005 U16F Zaragoza 22/02/2020 
2 5.00 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA 09/01/1997 SF Valencia 11/01/2020 
3 4.99 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, VICTORIA 17/05/2002 U20F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
4 4.90 FRANKEN ARCOS, SOFIA 11/04/2004 U18F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
5 4.75 SAMPIETRO HERNANDEZ, SARA 26/10/1990 SF Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
6 4.71 MILLANES PIRLA, IRIS IZA 03/05/2002 U20F Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
7 4.69 COBOS CHAVERRI, YOLANDA 08/02/1991 SF Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
8 4.63 JULIAN VILARO, LAURA 03/10/2004 U18F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
9 4.56 ORTIZ SALINAS, VALERIA 08/06/2005 U16F Zaragoza 22/02/2020 
10 4.46 PEREZ MAYORAL, JULIA 11/11/2002 U20F Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
11 4.12 MARCO EMBID, NATALIA 10/09/1998 U23F Zaragoza 18/01/2020 
 
TRIPLE 
1 10.45 DE PANO RODRIGUEZ, RAZIEL 02/06/1990 SF Zaragoza 04/01/2020 
2 9.24 JULIAN VILARO, LAURA 03/10/2004 U18F Zaragoza 01/02/2020 
 
PESO 
1 10.42 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA 09/01/1997 SF Zaragoza 22/02/2020 
2 7.60 COBOS CHAVERRI, YOLANDA 08/02/1991 SF Zaragoza 26/01/2020 
3 7.25 GARCIA LAGUNA, SANDRA 12/02/1988 SF Zaragoza 09/02/2020 
 
PENTATLON 
1 3.215 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA 09/01/1997 SF Valencia 11/01/2020 
 


